DAY 1
7:30 am.
9:10 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12.30 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
8:50 p.m.
DAY 2
7:30 a.m.
9:10 am.
10:50 a.m.
1230 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
710 p.m.
8:50 p.m.

DAY 3
7:30 am.
9:10a.m.

10:50 a.m.
12.30 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
710 p.m.

DAY 4
7:30 am.
9:10 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12.30 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
710 p.m.

DAY 5
7:30am.
9:10am.
10:50 a.m.
12.30 p.m.
2:10p.m.
3:50 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
710 p.m.

DAY 6
7:30 am.
9:10am.

210 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
DAY 7
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Appendix ‘C’

Schedule of Games — 2012 Birth Year Players

THE BRICK INVITATIONAL HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

WIGSTON CONFERENCE
Toronto Bulldogs

Toronto Pro Hockey

Team Minnesota

Western Selects

Team Chicago

Detroit Red Wings

Team Manitoba

SCHEDULE OF GAMES
JULY 4, 2022 - JULY 10, 2022

STYLES CONFERENCE
Connecticut Jr. Rangers
Saskatchewan Jr. Pats
Montreal Canadiens

BC Junior Canucks

Team Brick Alberta

Team Pennsylvania

Boston Junior Bruins

INVITATIONAL

HOCKEY

TOURNAMENT

MONDAY JULY 4, 2022

Toronto Bulldogs Vs Toronto Pro Hockey
FEonnecticut Jr. Rangers Vs Saskatchewan Jr. Pats
Team Minnesota Vs Detroit Red Wings

R ontreal Canadiens Vs Team Pennsylvania
Team Chicago Vs Western Selects
Feam Brick Alberta Vs B C Junior Canucks
Team Manitoba Vs Team Minnesota
Boston Junior Bruins Vs M ontreal Canadiens

Detroit Red Wings

VS Western Selects

TUESDAY JULY 5, 2022

Team Pennsylvania Vs BC Junior Canucks
Toronto Pro Hockey Vs Team Manitoba
Saskatchewan Jr. Pats Vs Boston Junior Bruins
Toronto Bulldogs Vs Western Selects
Connecticut Jr. Rangers Vs B C Junior Canucks
Detroit Red Wings Vs Team Chicago

Team Pennsylvania Vs Team Brick Alberta
Team Minnesota Vs Toronto Bulldogs

M ontreal Canadiens VS Connecticut Jr. Rangers
Team Chicago Vs Team M anitoba

Team Brick Alberta Vs Boston Junior Bruins
Team Minnesota Vs Toronto Pro Hockey

M ontreal Canadiens Vs Saskatchewan Jr. Pats
Western Selects Vs Team Manitoba

Fream Pennsylvania Vs Connecticut Jr. Rangers
Detroit Red Wings Vs Toronto Bulldogs

BC Junior Canucks Vs Boston Junior Bruins

<
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THURSDAY JULY 7, 2022

Team Brick Alberta Vs Montreal Canadiens
Team Chicago Vs Team Minnesota

BC Junior Canucks Vs Saskatchewan Jr. Pats
Western Selects Vs Toronto Pro Hockey
Boston Junior Bruins Vs Team Pennsylvania
Team Manitoba Vs Detroit Red Wings
Connecticut Jr. Rangers Vs Team Brick Alberta
Toronto Bulldogs Vs Team Chicago

FRIDAY JULY 8, 2022

Western Selects Vs Team Minnesota

BC Junior Canucks Vs M ontreal Canadiens
Toronto Pro Hockey Vs Team Chicago
Saskatchewan Jr. Pats Vs Team Brick Alberta
Team Manitoba Vs Toronto Bulldogs
Boston Junior Bruins Vs Connecticut Jr. Rangers
Toronto Pro Hockey Vs Detroit Red Wings
Saskatchewan Jr. Pats Vs Team Pennsylvania

SATURDAY JULY 9, 2022

Wigston Conference -Second Vs Styles Conference -Third = SEM I-FFINAL A
Styles Conference -Second Vs Wigston Conference -Third = SEMI-FFINAL B
Styles Conference -First Vs SEMI-FINAL A=FINAL1

Wigston Conference -First VS SEMI-FINAL B =FINAL 2

SUNDAY JULY 10, 2022
Golden Bear Hockey Skills Competition

Final 1Winner
Closing Ceremonies

Vs Final 2 Winner



