

# Appendix 'C'

## Schedule of Games – 2012 Birth Year Players

### THE BRICK INVITATIONAL HOCKEY TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE OF GAMES JULY 4, 2022 - JULY 10, 2022

#### WIGSTON CONFERENCE

Toronto Bulldogs  
Toronto Pro Hockey  
Team Minnesota  
Western Selects  
Team Chicago  
Detroit Red Wings  
Team Manitoba



#### STYLES CONFERENCE

Connecticut Jr. Rangers  
Saskatchewan Jr. Pats  
Montreal Canadiens  
BC Junior Canucks  
Team Brick Alberta  
Team Pennsylvania  
Boston Junior Bruins

DAY 1			MONDAY JULY 4, 2022		
7:30 a.m.	Toronto Bulldogs	vs	Toronto Pro Hockey		
9:10 a.m.	Connecticut Jr. Rangers	vs	Saskatchewan Jr. Pats		
10:50 a.m.	Team Minnesota	vs	Detroit Red Wings		
12:30 p.m.	Montreal Canadiens	vs	Team Pennsylvania		
2:10 p.m.	Team Chicago	vs	Western Selects		
3:50 p.m.	Team Brick Alberta	vs	BC Junior Canucks		
5:30 p.m.	Team Manitoba	vs	Team Minnesota		
7:10 p.m.	Boston Junior Bruins	vs	Montreal Canadiens		
8:50 p.m.	Detroit Red Wings	vs	Western Selects		
DAY 2			TUESDAY JULY 5, 2022		
7:30 a.m.	Team Pennsylvania	vs	BC Junior Canucks		
9:10 a.m.	Toronto Pro Hockey	vs	Team Manitoba		
10:50 a.m.	Saskatchewan Jr. Pats	vs	Boston Junior Bruins		
12:30 p.m.	Toronto Bulldogs	vs	Western Selects		
2:10 p.m.	Connecticut Jr. Rangers	vs	BC Junior Canucks		
3:50 p.m.	Detroit Red Wings	vs	Team Chicago		
5:30 p.m.	Team Pennsylvania	vs	Team Brick Alberta		
7:10 p.m.	Team Minnesota	vs	Toronto Bulldogs		
8:50 p.m.	Montreal Canadiens	vs	Connecticut Jr. Rangers		
DAY 3			WEDNESDAY JULY 6, 2022		
7:30 a.m.	Team Chicago	vs	Team Manitoba		
9:10 a.m.	Team Brick Alberta	vs	Boston Junior Bruins		
10:50 a.m.	Team Minnesota	vs	Toronto Pro Hockey		
12:30 p.m.	Montreal Canadiens	vs	Saskatchewan Jr. Pats		
2:10 p.m.	Western Selects	vs	Team Manitoba		
3:50 p.m.	Team Pennsylvania	vs	Connecticut Jr. Rangers		
5:30 p.m.	Detroit Red Wings	vs	Toronto Bulldogs		
7:10 p.m.	BC Junior Canucks	vs	Boston Junior Bruins		
		vs			
DAY 4			THURSDAY JULY 7, 2022		
7:30 a.m.	Team Brick Alberta	vs	Montreal Canadiens		
9:10 a.m.	Team Chicago	vs	Team Minnesota		
10:50 a.m.	BC Junior Canucks	vs	Saskatchewan Jr. Pats		
12:30 p.m.	Western Selects	vs	Toronto Pro Hockey		
2:10 p.m.	Boston Junior Bruins	vs	Team Pennsylvania		
3:50 p.m.	Team Manitoba	vs	Detroit Red Wings		
5:30 p.m.	Connecticut Jr. Rangers	vs	Team Brick Alberta		
7:10 p.m.	Toronto Bulldogs	vs	Team Chicago		
DAY 5			FRIDAY JULY 8, 2022		
7:30 a.m.	Western Selects	vs	Team Minnesota		
9:10 a.m.	BC Junior Canucks	vs	Montreal Canadiens		
10:50 a.m.	Toronto Pro Hockey	vs	Team Chicago		
12:30 p.m.	Saskatchewan Jr. Pats	vs	Team Brick Alberta		
2:10 p.m.	Team Manitoba	vs	Toronto Bulldogs		
3:50 p.m.	Boston Junior Bruins	vs	Connecticut Jr. Rangers		
5:30 p.m.	Toronto Pro Hockey	vs	Detroit Red Wings		
7:10 p.m.	Saskatchewan Jr. Pats	vs	Team Pennsylvania		
DAY 6			SATURDAY JULY 9, 2022		
7:30 a.m.	Wigston Conference -Second	vs	Styles Conference -Third = SEMI-FINAL A		
9:10 a.m.	Styles Conference -Second	vs	Wigston Conference -Third = SEMI-FINAL B		
2:10 p.m.	Styles Conference -First	vs	SEMI-FINAL A = FINAL 1		
3:50 p.m.	Wigston Conference -First	vs	SEMI-FINAL B = FINAL 2		
DAY 7			SUNDAY JULY 10, 2022		
9:00 a.m.	Golden Bear Hockey Skills Competition				
12:00 p.m.	Final 1 Winner	vs	Final 2 Winner		
	Closing Ceremonies				